
Large Group Reunion: Reading books, art and craft, baby signs, songs, puppet 
show, and musical instruments.

Directed play: Intentional Teaching Activities that include objectives of the 
development and learning areas.

The infants in our program follow a loose routine geared for the older babies. All the 
children’s own rhythms are respected and younger babies can nap more often and 
at different times than what is specified here. They are also fed whenever they are 
hungry or on the schedule parents provide, and bottles that are not finished are 
re-offered frequently.

TIME Daily ActivitIES

INFANTS

7:00/7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00/9:30 am

10:00 am

11:00/11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:30/6:00 pm

Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes

Breakfast

Buggy Ride/Park/Gym/Large Group Reunion

Morning Nap

Lunch

Directed Play - Small Groups Activities

Buggy Ride/Park/Gym/Large Group Reunion

Afternoon Nap

Snack

Directed Play - Small Groups Acitivies

Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes




