(asa Corazón



TIME	Daily Activities
7:00/7:30 am	Meaningful Hellos and Goodbyes
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00/9:30 am	Buggy Ride/Park/Gym/Large Group Reunion
10:00 am	Morning Nap
11:00/11:30 am	Lunch
12:00 pm	Directed Play - Small Groups Activities
1:00 pm	Buggy Ride/Park/Gym/Large Group Reunion
1:30 pm	Afternoon Nap
3:00 pm	Snack
4:00 pm	Directed Play - Small Groups Acitivies



Large Group Reunion: Reading books, art and craft, baby signs, songs, puppet show, and musical instruments.

Directed play: Intentional Teaching Activities that include objectives of the development and learning areas.



The infants in our program follow a loose routine geared for the older babies. All the children's own rhythms are respected and younger babies can nap more often and at different times than what is specified here. They are also fed whenever they are hungry or on the schedule parents provide, and bottles that are not finished are re-offered frequently.